
Table 1  

Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2361 - 1.2D 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

GIFT SYMBOL DBL 

$1.00 ONE$ 

$2.00 TWO$ 

$4.00 FOR$ 

$5.00 FIV$ 

$10.00 TEN$ 

$20.00 TWY$ 

$40.00 FRTY$ 

$50.00 FFTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$500 FVHN 
 



 

Table 2  
 

Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2361 - 4.0 
 

Prize Amount Approximate Number 

of Winners* 

Approximate Odds are 

1 in  ** 

$1.00 1,264,800 8.82 

$2.00 669,600 16.67 

$4.00 310,000 36.00 

$5.00 99,200 112.50 

$10.00 86,800 128.57 

$20.00 49,600 225.00 

$40.00 3,410 3,272.73 

$50.00 1,240 9,000.00 

$100 2,790 4,000.00 

$500 57 195,789.47 
*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered.  The number of 

actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, 

sales and number of prizes claimed. 

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 4.49.  The individual odds of winning for a particular prize 

level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed. 

 

 


